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Roll. No.

216914120115

216926110297

216932400610

216914120118

216914120117

216941160234

216932400682

216934120153

216932400663

216914120116

216932400729

First Admission List - Master of Library & Information Science

Form No.

22LNIS1118296

22LNIS1011557

22LNIS1197220

22LNIS1142606

22LNIS1182923

22LNIS1091816

22LNIS1125061

22LNIS1024388

22LNIS1082856

22LNIS1051087

22LNIS1214331

IM1 I Cr).2N22
University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Name

AASHUTOSH SONI

ANKIT KUMAR

AASHISH

SAJAL THAKUR

RIZWAN HASHMI

ANUBHAV MISHRA

PUJA CHAUHAN

ANKIT KUMAR

NEELAM YADAV

CHANDRASHEKHAR
MEENA

BHANU PRATAP
AGRAWAL

Allotted
Department/College

Department of Library
& Information Science
Department of Library

& Information Science

Department of Library
& Information Science

Department of Library

& Information Science

Department of Library
& Information Science

Department of Library
& Information Science

Department of Library
& Information Science

Department of Library
& Information Science

Department of Library
& Information Science

Department of Library
& Information Science

Department of Library
& Information Science

Final
Entrance
Marks

130

126

122

120

117

114

110

110

108

105

103

Combined
Rank

10

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

63.56

51.42

78.13

75.13

69.63

74.19

77.22

Choice

30-11-2022

1c.ACc.n1

Category
Filled by
Candidate

OBC Non-
Creamy

layer

Unreserved

EWS

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy

layer

EWS

Unreserved

EWS

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy

layer

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility
for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of
the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and

satisfying other University Admission rules.
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First Admission List - Master of Library & Information Science
IMI1 I Cr).D2NDD

University of 30-11-2022

Nall: 1C.AC.Nn"1
University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
1 216932400690 22LNIS1046768 SHASHI Department of Library 102 11 69.95 1 OBC Non-
RANJAN & Information Science Creamy
layer
2 216934120149  22LNIS1102097  JAIPRAKASH  Department of Library 100 12 1 OBC Non-
KUMAR & Information Science Creamy
layer
3 216929160393 = 22LNIS1104616 SHWETA Department of Library 99 13 80.00 1 OBC Non-
YADAV & Information Science Creamy
layer
4 216932400678  22LNIS1028191 VIKASH Department of Library 96 14 6.78 1 OBC Non-
& Information Science Creamy
layer
5 216914120122  22LNIS1212779 JAYANT Department of Library 95 15 7.56 1 OBC Non-
PATEL & Information Science Creamy
layer
6 216932400723  22LNIS1105663 ANKIT Department of Library 93 16 63.56 1 OBC Non-
CHAUDHARY & Information Science Creamy
layer
7 216933120986  22LNIS1057111 ANKIT Department of Library 83 21 68.22 1 OBC Non-
YADAV & Information Science Creamy
layer
8 216932400599  22LNIS1068134 NEHA Department of Library 77 26 63.40 1 OBC Non-
& Information Science Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of First Admission List - Master of Library & Information Science 30-11-2022
LYNTN M1 1Cr).J2N2D 1c.4c.n1

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 216932400700  22LNIS1204279  RISHIKANT = Department of Library 90 18 68.22 1 SC
SINGH & Information Science
2 216941160231  22LNIS1129630 ANITA Department of Library 81 22 81.70 1 SC
& Information Science
3 216932400713  22LNIS1010029  PRATIBHA = Department of Library 79 24 63.89 1 SC
GAUTAM & Information Science
4 216932400691  22LNIS1033252 PRAVEEN Department of Library 77 26 46.42 1 SC

KUMAR & Information Science

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of

LT M1 1 Cr).2ND2D

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Allotted
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College

1 216932400701  22LNIS1044405 ANKITA Department of Library
EKKA & Information Science

2 216933120988  22LNIS1112220 ARJUN Department of Library
DEBBARMA & Information Science

Final
Entrance
Marks

45

26

Combined
Rank

45

58

First Admission List - Master of Library & Information Science

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

7.70

58.72

30-11-2022

1c.ACc.n1

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is

seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Roll. No.

216932400582

216929160390

216934120154

First Admission List - Master of Library & Information Science
IMI1 I Cr).D2NDD

Form No. Name
22LNIS1057631 SHIKHA
SHARMA
22LNIS1119756  SHIVENDRA
KUMAR
22LNIS1168895 ROHIT
KUMAR

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Department of Library
& Information Science

Department of Library
& Information Science

Department of Library
& Information Science

Final
Entrance
Marks

91

60

52

Combined

Rank

17

36

42

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

63.44

78.00

53.75

30-11-2022

1c.ACc.n1

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
1 EWS
1 EWS
1 EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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