University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216914120115	22LNIS1118296	AASHUTOSH SONI	Department of Library & Information Science	130	1		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	216926110297	22LNIS1011557	ANKIT KUMAR	Department of Library & Information Science	126	2	63.56	1	Unreserved
3	216932400610	22LNIS1197220	AASHISH	Department of Library & Information Science	122	3	51.42	1	EWS
4	216914120118	22LNIS1142606	SAJAL THAKUR	Department of Library & Information Science	120	4		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	216914120117	22LNIS1182923	RIZWAN HASHMI	Department of Library & Information Science	117	5	78.13	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	216941160234	22LNIS1091816	ANUBHAV MISHRA	Department of Library & Information Science	114	6		1	EWS
7	216932400682	22LNIS1125061	PUJA CHAUHAN	Department of Library & Information Science	110	7	75.13	1	Unreserved
8	216934120153	22LNIS1024388	ANKIT KUMAR	Department of Library & Information Science	110	7	69.63	1	EWS
9	216932400663	22LNIS1082856	NEELAM YADAV	Department of Library & Information Science	108	8	6.94	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	216914120116	22LNIS1051087	CHANDRASHEKHAR MEENA	Department of Library & Information Science	105	9	74.19	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	216932400729	22LNIS1214331	BHANU PRATAP AGRAWAL	Department of Library & Information Science	103	10	77.22	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216932400690	22LNIS1046768	SHASHI RANJAN	Department of Library & Information Science	102	11	69.95	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	216934120149	22LNIS1102097	JAIPRAKASH KUMAR	Department of Library & Information Science	100	12		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	216929160393	22LNIS1104616	SHWETA YADAV	Department of Library & Information Science	99	13	80.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	216932400678	22LNIS1028191	VIKASH	Department of Library & Information Science	96	14	6.78	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	216914120122	22LNIS1212779	JAYANT PATEL	Department of Library & Information Science	95	15	7.56	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	216932400723	22LNIS1105663	ANKIT CHAUDHARY	Department of Library & Information Science	93	16	63.56	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	216933120986	22LNIS1057111	ANKIT YADAV	Department of Library & Information Science	83	21	68.22	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	216932400599	22LNIS1068134	NEHA	Department of Library & Information Science	77	26	63.40	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216932400700	22LNIS1204279	RISHIKANT SINGH	Department of Library & Information Science	90	18	68.22	1	SC
2	216941160231	22LNIS1129630	ANITA	Department of Library & Information Science	81	22	81.70	1	SC
3	216932400713	22LNIS1010029	PRATIBHA GAUTAM	Department of Library & Information Science	79	24	63.89	1	SC
4	216932400691	22LNIS1033252	PRAVEEN KUMAR	Department of Library & Information Science	77	26	46.42	1	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216932400701	22LNIS1044405	ANKITA EKKA	Department of Library & Information Science	45	45	7.70	1	ST
2	216933120988	22LNIS1112220	ARJUN DEBBARMA	Department of Library & Information Science	26	58	58.72	1	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	216932400582	22LNIS1057631	SHIKHA SHARMA	Department of Library & Information Science	91	17	63.44	1	EWS
2	216929160390	22LNIS1119756	SHIVENDRA KUMAR	Department of Library & Information Science	60	36	78.00	1	EWS
3	216934120154	22LNIS1168895	ROHIT KUMAR	Department of Library & Information Science	52	42	53.75	1	EWS